MZ&PC
Maastricht

37e International Friendship Swimmeet
Maastricht, 28-29-30 december 2024

speedo

Master klassement dag 1 dames

Dames, 20 - 39 jaar
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Sterre Schlicher

Nikki Douma

Daphne Dols

Charissa Drost

Anne Kohlen

Tessa Kierkels

Daphne Broen

Janneke Koolen-Kaptheijns
Katja Kuijlaars

Thessa Hopman

. Eva Kelderman

. Danila van den Hoogenband
. Renske Dijkstra

. Leonie Lennards

. Dionne Paridaans

Esther Taks

. Kim van Rossum
. Anouk Bloem

Sanne de Roo
Christina Prassa
Julianne Luijten

Dames, 40 jaar en ouder

Nogrwdh PR

Liselotte Joling
Katinka van Dongen
Michelle de Villiers
Chantal Verhoeff
Jessica Venema

Karin van Nassau-van den Heuvel

Judith Sijbers
Pascalle Janssen
Marie Smits

99
01
99
97
02
91
01
87
99

8S8S8ERE

95
97

95
01

75
7
83
79
79
66
73
73
38

RZ Roermond
Hellas-Glana

ZPC Woerden
Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana
MZ&PC Maastricht
ESZET

Tempo Valkenswaard
MNC Dordrecht
Zwemsport Parkstad
MNC Dordrecht
Nuenen

SBC2000

ESZET

TRB/RES

MZ&PC Maastricht
SBC2000
TRB/RES

ZZ&PC De Devel
ZPC De Rog Weert
ZZ&PC De Devel

PSV

ZZ&PC De Devel
Hellas-Glana

oD

GZC Donk

oD

PSV

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
oD

3:07.24
3:09.80
3:18.75
3:24.06
3:24.80
3:25.88
3:27.58
3:31.03
3:35.61
3:38.11
3:40.88
3:41.04
3:45.78
4:03.41
4:07.03
4:20.66
4:25.21
4:35.80
2:07.24
3:33.01
40.61
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3:16.88
3:30.46
3:32.39
3:38.99
3:46.22
4:00.05
4:39.52
2:13.21
5:09.67
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.81139
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